FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Body and end caps quality investment casting
(1/4" - 4") / Sand Casting (5" - 8")
• Available in Stainless Steel and Carbon Steel
• With ISO 5211 direct mounting pad (1/4" - 4")
• Floating (1/4" - 2") / Trunnion (2-1/2"+) design
• Available in L / T / X / I-Port
• Available in 3 / 4 / 5 -way in block body type

subject to change without notice.
DM3(4)L(T)2A00 Series Ball Valves
HOW TO ORDERSeries Body1 Ball & Stem Port Packing/Body
Seal Material Seat
DM3L2A 2 WCB/A015 3 316 FP Full Port TT PTFE CF Cavity Filled (PTFE)
DM3T2A 3 316 4 Alloy 20 RP Red. Port TM TFM1600 TM TFM1600
DM4LL2A A 304 5 Monel TC TFM4215 TC TFM4215
AL 304L 7 Hastelloy C276
3L 316L 9 Duplex 2507
End Connections Material Options Design Options
F15 ANSI 150 RF Flange NA Standard NA Standard
F30 ANSI 300 RF Flange BC TFM4215 Body Seal L2 3-Way Port L2 - 90°
F60 ANSI 600 RF Flange BG Graphite Body L3 3-Way Port L3 - 90°
F90 ANSI 900 RF Flange SF Self Flushing T3 3-Way Port T3 - 90°
F1X ANSI 1500 RF Flange T4 3-Way Port T4 - 90°
F2X ANSI 2500 RF Flange T5 3-Way Port T5 - 90°
SCW Socket Weld T6 3-Way Port T6 - 90°
FPT Female NPT
W10 Butt Weld Sch 10
W40 Butt Weld Sch 40
W80 Butt Weld Sch 80
HOW TO ORDER
Class 600 / 900 / 1500 / 2500 valves are available, factory will advise on sizes and dimensions
1 Please see the J Flow Controls Configurator for a full list of body materials
J Flow Controls®
4665 Interstate Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45246
513-731-2900